

Kota's American Dream

American Dream Realized, LLC Moody, Alabama 35004

KOTA KIRIYAMA'S AMERICAN DREAM TOURNAMENT

Come Meet the Elite Series Pro as he covers the Details of the

Upcoming 2011 American Dream Tournament

TUESDAY – OCTOBER 11, 2011 7:00 PM

Fort Decatur Recreation Center 610 Fourth Avenue SE Decatur, Alabama 35601

Hosted by: Bassmasters of North Alabama and Decatur Parks and Recreation Dept. REGISTER AT MEETING FOR A FREE TOURNAMENT ENTRY

Bring the kids and student anglers to meet Kota. Door Prizes to be Awarded

Kota's American Dream Tournament

Scheduled for

Saturday, December 3, 2011

Ingalls Harbor, Wheeler Lake, Decatur, Alabama Entry Fee - \$150.00 – Two Angler Team or Single Angler Per Boat

Make this a Father — Son — Daughter Tournament Event

Boat number will be determined by the order of the entry Hosted by the Decatur-Morgan County Convention and Visitors Bureau

2011 American Dream Tournament Payout Schedule Tournament Winning Guaranteed First Place \$3,000.00 Cash

or

Free trip of a lifetime to Japan with Kota Kiriyama to fish the World Record Bass Lake 'Lake Biwa'. Also on the itinerary will be visits of cultural and historical nature to Japanese towns!! The trip will be mutually planned for about a week in 2012. Schedule will be determined between the winning team and Kota Kiriyama under agreement after the tournament.

Additional Tournament Payout Schedule based on 150 entries. (May vary with the actual number of tournament entries received)

20% of the field will receive a minimum of entry fee back. Big Fish \$500.00 !! Win a new Power-Pole!!* Win a \$1000.00 Cash Draw Prize!!**All eligible tournament participants will be entered into random drawing to take place immediately following after 12/03 weigh-in ceremony. Must be present to win, and many more give aways !!* \$25 of each entry fee will be donated to American Red Cross for Japan Tsunami and Alabama Disaster Relief

Check it out at: www.kotaamericandream.com

For more information: Call Doug Nichles at 205-396-5556 or email at: info@kotaamericandream.com